NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Five Hundred Yards Aggregate

The Officers Match Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Ms RL Furniss

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr CE Dart

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr CES Dickenson

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Dr AM Jory
Mr PD Sykes
6 Mr JC Underwood
7 Mr DC Luckman
8 Mr PM Patel
9 Mr TM Drysdale
10 Mr JW Alexander

11 Miss SJ Hodge
12 Mr AR Radkovskii

13 Mr JRW Postle
14 Mr TL Bedwell

15 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite
16 Mr RA Welford

17 Mr Al Brown

18 Mr JCT Kent

19 Dr BJ Winney

20 Mr RA Dix

XS

XS

XS
XS
XS
XS

AS
TS

0S
0sS

(O
0S

City RC

Windsor RC

RNTRC

Guernsey RC
Bedfordians RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Sedgemoor TSC

Old Epsomian RC
City of Newcastle RC
Dungannon

Wellington College
BYSA

Old Epsomian RC
LMRA

OGRE

OCRA

Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Oxford University RC
Old Guildfordians RC

Telegraph

75.11v

75.11v

74.10v

75.8v
74.7v
75.11v
74.12v
75.10v
74.9v
74.9v

73.8v
74.8v

73.8v
72.8v

75.8v
74.11v
73.7v
71.7v
74.8v
72.8v

Mail

75.12v

75.8v

75.6v

74.11v
75.12v
74.4v
75.9v
73.11v
75.10v
74.8v

74.9v
73.6v

75.11v
74.7v

74.6v
71.5v
74.9v
75.8v
72.8v
74.8v

Total Entry: 100

Queens |

35.6v

34.5v

35.6v

35.3v
35.3v
35.6v
34.4v
35.3v
34.5v
35.3v

35.4v
35.5v

33.3v
35.4v

32.2v
35.5v
33.5v
34.5v
34.4v
34.3v

Total

185.29v £ 4

184.24v

184.22v

184.22v
184.22v £ 4
184.21v
183.25v
183.24v
183.24v
183.20v

Last ‘X’ In
182.21v £4
182.19v £ 4

Last ‘T’ In
181.22v
181.19v

Last ‘A’ In
181.16v £4
180.21v £4
180.21v
180.20v
180.20v
180.19v

Last ‘O’ In



