100

## NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

## Five Hundred Yards Aggregate

			Telegraph	Mail	Queens I	Total
The Officers Match Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00						
1 Ms RL Furniss		City RC	75.11v	75.12v	35.6v	185.29v £4
A Silver Bar and £15.00						
2 Mr CE Dart	Χ	Windsor RC	75.11v	75.8v	34.5v	184.24v
A Bronze Bar and £10.00						
3 Mr CES Dickenson	Α	RNTRC	74.10v	75.6v	35.6v	184.22v
Winner of a Bronze Bar						
4 Dr AM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	75.8v	74.11v	35.3v	184.22v
Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	74.7v	75.12v	35.3v	184.22v £4
6 Mr JC Underwood	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	75.11v	74.4v	35.6v	184.21v
7 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	74.12v	75.9v	34.4v	183.25v
8 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	75.10v	73.11v	35.3v	183.24v
9 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	74.9v	75.10v	34.5v	183.24v
10 Mr JW Alexander	XS	Dungannon	74.9v	74.8v	35.3v	183.20v
						Last 'X' In
11 Miss SJ Hodge	AS	Wellington College	73.8v	74.9v	35.4v	182.21v £4
12 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	74.8v	73.6v	35.5v	182.19v £ 4 Last 'T' In
13 Mr JRW Postle	Α	Old Epsomian RC	73.8v	75.11v	33.3v	181.22v
14 Mr TL Bedwell	Α	LMRA	72.8v	74.7v	35.4v	181.19v
						Last 'A' In
15 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite	OS	OGRE	75.8v	74.6v	32.2v	181.16v £4
16 Mr RA Welford	OS	OCRA	74.11v	71.5v	35.5v	180.21v £4
17 Mr Al Brown	0	Wandsworth FBRC	73.7v	74.9v	33.5v	180.21v
18 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	71.7v	75.8v	34.5v	180.20v
19 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	74.8v	72.8v	34.4v	180.20v
20 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	72.8v	74.8v	34.3v	180.19v
						Last 'O' In